
Task
Work out the following.
Show your method!

1) 834 ÷ 3
2) 645 ÷ 5
3) 702 ÷ 6
4) 900 ÷ 4
5) 1000 ÷ 8

LO: Divide whole numbers using a written method.
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Challenge
Show how you could
check that your answer
is correct, using an
appropriate method.
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278
129
117
225
125

LO: Divide whole numbers using a written method.
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